
05-03-2022

Sl No Name of The Creditors
 Total Amount 
Claimed -INR 

 Amount Admitted-
INR 

 Amount 
Under 

Verification-
INR 

 Amount 
Rejected 

 Voting 
Share % 

1 UCAL AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED 7,48,74,866        7,48,74,866                   -                 -                 0

2 S.SRIDHARAN 59,89,999           59,89,999                      -                 -                 8.51%

3
INTEGRATED DATA MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

6,43,75,230        6,43,75,230                   -                 -                 91.49%

14,52,40,095   14,52,40,095            -                -                100%TOTAL CLAIM RECEIVED AND ADMITTED =

CLAIMS  UPDATED AS ON

UCAL PRODUCTS  PRIVATE LIMITED 

LIST OF UNSECURED FINANCIAL  CREDITORS  CLAIMS STATUS


